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$5000

P R E S E N T I N G  P A R T N E R S  O Y S T E R  P A R T Y

5 Partner options

• Your logo on all name tags and badge straps

• Your logo on a banner in the welcoming area

• Your logo in all event-related communications to members

• Your logo on event page – QPMA website

• Your logo on in table centrepieces at the event

• Your logo on screens during the event

S P O N S O R S H I P S  A N D  V I S I B I L I T Y  O P P O R T U N I T I E S

One option only !



Your logo on aprons and oyster’s tables

Your logo on the floor in the oysters space

Your logo placed near the 2 bars in the room 

Your logo on the wine bottles, glasses and on a poster 

Your logo on a poster at the entrance next to the bar and your customize drink served

Your logo on frames of instant-print souvenir photos 

Your logo on a screen on a truck parked outside or your truck parked in front of the venue 

Your logo on DJ table, in front of the hall

Your logo projected on a curtain

Your logo on bathroom mirrors  

Short speech and draw for a gift presented by your company 

Your logo on the screen at the beginning of the conference and mention
of your company by the CEO and a poster 

Your logo on a large poster and on the individual 
test packaging given to all the guests 

A representative of your company will offer a gift at the end of the evening 

Your logo on an associated banner at a buffet table 

Submit to QPMA for approval

Oysters and aprons

Floor

Bars

Wine

Welcoming cocktail 

Photobooth 

Exterior truck

DJ booth 

Logo Projection

Bathroom stickers

Drawing of a gift

Conference

Single use 
alcohol tests

Gift offered to all guests 

Buffet table 
(6 partner options)  

Other suggestions

 

À  L A  C A R T E

$3250

$1750

$1500

$3000

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2000

$1750

$2000

$1500

$2000

$2000

$1500

$1000

To be 
discussed

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

S P O N S O R S H I P S  A N D  V I S I B I L I T Y  O P P O R T U N I T I E S

Sold out !

Sold out !

Sold out !

Sold out !

Sold out !

Sold out !

Sold out !

Sold out !

Sold out !

Sold out !

2 options only !

Sold out !

Sold out !



R E S E R V A T I O N  F O R M

Choose your visibility opportunities for our event!

P R E S E N T I N G  P A R T N E R S  O Y S T E R  P A R T Y

5 Partner options

$5000

TOTAL AMOUNT OF YOUR VISIBILITY OPTIONS ..................... $ 

Complete this form and send it to: lmuller@aqdfl.ca 

Check

 

S P O N S O R S H I P S  A N D  V I S I B I L I T Y  O P P O R T U N I T I E S

Company: .................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 

Last Name: ................................................................................................... First Name: ......................................................................................................

Email: ................................................................................................................................. Phone: .......................................................................................... 

Address: .....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

 City: ........................................................................................... Province :................................................................... Postal code: ..............................

Date: .................................................................... Sign: .................................................................................................



R E S E R V A T I O N  F O R M

Oysters and aprons

Floor

Bars

Wine

Welcoming cocktail 

Photobooth 

Exterior truck

DJ booth 

Logo Projection
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Bathroom stickers

Drawing of a gift

Conference

Single use 
alcohol tests

Gift offered to all guests 

Buffet table 
(6 partner options)  

Other suggestions
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To be 
discussed
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Check Check

S P O N S O R S H I P S  A N D  V I S I B I L I T Y  O P P O R T U N I T I E S



We’re always available to assist our sponsorship partners in 
developing visibility tools. If you have a suggestion for a new 
sponsorship, we’ll be delighted to discuss it with you and 
determine how best to realize your vision.

CREATIVE{ }P R O P O S A L S  T O  S H A R E ?

©2022 QPMA. All rights reserved. The contents of this document are protected by applicable copyright laws and may not be reproduced, in whole or in part and in any form, without the express written 
consent of the QPMA. Any use of this work other than for reference must be with the written permission of the QPMA, which will dictate the terms of use.

Don’t hesitate to contact me for reservation assistance.

The QPMA thanks you for your trust.

Lucie Muller

Communications, Events and 

360° Digital Activities Coordinator

514-355-4330, ext. 226 

lmuller@aqdfl.ca

S P O N S O R S H I P S  A N D  V I S I B I L I T Y  O P P O R T U N I T I E S




