



PARTNERSHIP PLAN

Sponsorships and visibility opportunities

November 4 th 2022



PRESENTING PARTNERS OYSTER PARTY

5 Partner options

One option only!

- Your logo on all name tags and badge straps
- Your logo on a banner in the welcoming area
- Your logo in all event-related communications to members
- Your logo on event page QPMA website
- Your logo on in table centrepieces at the event
- Your logo on screens during the event

\$5000



SPONSORSHIPS AND VISIBILITY OPPORTUNITIES

À LA CARTE

1	Oysters and aprons	Your logo on aprons and oyster's tables Sold out!	\$3250
2	Floor	Your logo on the floor in the oysters space Sold out!	\$1750
3	Bars	Your logo placed near the 2 bars in the room Sold out!	\$1500
4	Wine	Your logo on the wine bottles, glasses and on a poster Sold out!	\$3000
5	Welcoming cocktail	Your logo on a poster at the entrance next to the bar and your customize drink served Sold or	
6	Photobooth	Your logo on frames of instant-print souvenir photos Sold out!	\$2500
7	Exterior truck	Your logo on a screen on a truck parked outside or your truck parked in front of the venue Sold ou	
8	DJ booth	Your logo on DJ table, in front of the hall Sold out!	\$2000
9	Logo Projection	Y our logo projected on a curtai n	
10	Bathroom stickers	Your logo on bathroom mirrors Sold out!	\$2000
11	Drawing of a gift	Short speech and draw for a gift presented by your company Sold out!	\$1500
12	Conference	Your logo on the screen at the beginning of the conference and mention of your company by the CEO and a poster Sold out!	\$2000
13	Single use alcohol tests	Your logo on a large poster and on the individual test packaging given to all the guests Sold out!	\$2000
14	Gift offered to all guests	A representative of your company will offer a gift at the end of the evening	\$1500
15	Buffet table (6 partner options)	Your logo on an associated banner at a buffet table 2 options only!	\$1000
16	Other suggestions	Submit to QPMA for approval	To be discussed



RESERVATION FORM

Choose your visibility opportunities for our event!

Complete this form and send it to: Imuller@aqdfl.ca

Company:		
Last Name:	First Name:	
Email:	Pho	one:
Address:		
City:	Province :	Postal code:
Date:	Sign:	

TOTAL AMOUNT OF YOUR VISIBILITY OPTIONS\$

PRESENTING PARTNERS OYSTER PARTY

5 Partner options

Check

\$5000





RESERVATION FORM

Check

1	Oysters and aprons	\$3250
2	Floor	\$1750
3	Bars	\$1500
4	Wine	\$3000
5	Welcoming cocktail	\$2500
6	Photobooth	\$2500
7	Exterior truck	\$2500
8	DJ booth	\$2000
9	Logo Projection	\$1750

Check

10	Bathroom stickers	\$2000
11	Drawing of a gift	\$1500
12	Conference	\$2000
13	Single use alcohol tests	\$2000
14	Gift offered to all guests	\$1500
15	Buffet table (6 partner options)	\$1000
16	Other suggestions	To be discussed



CREATIVE PROPOSALS TO SHARE?

We're always available to assist our sponsorship partners in developing visibility tools. If you have a suggestion for a new sponsorship, we'll be delighted to discuss it with you and determine how best to realize your vision.

Don't hesitate to contact me for reservation assistance.



Lucie Muller

Communications, Events and
360° Digital Activities Coordinator
514-355-4330, ext. 226

Imuller@aqdfl.ca

The QPMA thanks you for your trust.